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General information about company

Scrip code

526546

Name of the company

Choksi Laboratories Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of alotment / extinguishment (in case Capita Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differentia voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

oo ne of S‘gjfd;'o'dg‘gas Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pf:\)r.tly sh(z)a.rm Tota nos. ; soh?args)t M0- | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid ; ) sharesheld
Category maedgwozja shareholders | up gqﬂﬂy pauj—up underlylng (Vi = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
held (IV) shares Receipts V) 1957) (VIII) As Classeq: | Class % of
held (V) | (VI) a% of v ey Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) .
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 2191754 2191754 | 31.47 2191754 2191754 | 31.47
Group
(B) Public 3814 4773509 4773509 | 68.53 4773509 4773509 | 68.53
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shareshdd
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 3820 6965263 6965263 | 100 6965263 6965263 | 100

1/6/2017 4:31 PM



file:/l/C:/Users/shatri ji/Desktop/ Sharehol ding Patter Regul ation 31.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding, Number of
asa% Shares
No. Of . Number of
No. Of No. of Shares gvg;%;ucl)lf Locked in pltﬁdgegl o
Shares ' Underlying ) shares (XI1) OtherwIse | Number of
Cat ; derlvi Shares di convertible encumbered itV sh
Category egory of | Un eriying Underlying Outstan. 'ng securities (asa (XI11) equny aes
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
() an convertible | QUISENAING | o rities and | Pereentage of dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share Asad Asad form (X1V)
X (Xi) W. s (Xi capital) (XI)= of total NoO of total
X) armrants (Xi) | y/11)+(x) Asa |No. (a) | Shares (3 | Shares
@ % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 31.47 300000 | 13.69 2191754
Group
(B) Public 68.53 0 0 3599994
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Tota 100 300000 | 4.31 5791748
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rightsheldin
No.Of | \o of | Tota nos | &2% Of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly sha'reﬁ shares " | totd no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying | held (V1) shares ) ) Total
S. of the shareholders | up equity | equity ying 1 h (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shaes | shares | DEPOSIOTY | = per SCRR wa
hdd(v) |hed | REEPts | IMIF(V)+ 1 3952y v of
(V1) (V1) Classeg: | Cl Totd
V) Asa% of aseg ass Totd Voting
(A+B+C2) | X ad rights
A Table Il - Statement showing sharehol ding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
D Indian
@ Lnr%nﬁjﬂlsi;::?; 5 1891754 1891754 |27.16 1891754 1891754 | 27.16
(d '(:?éc%r;er 1 300000 300000 |4.31 300000 300000 |4.31
(S}:)tﬁl;otal 6 2191754 2191754 | 31.47 2191754 2191754 | 31.47
2 Foreign
Totd
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 2191754 2191754 | 31.47 2191754 2191754 | 31.47
Group
(A)=(A)
D+A)Q2)
B Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharehol der
D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individua
(ai)) shareholders 3604 2371705 2371705 |34.05 2371705 2371705 | 34.05

holding nominal
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share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals- ii.
Individual
shareholders
(&) holding nomina | 22 1810428 1810428 | 25.99 1810428 1810428 25.99
sharecapital in
excessof Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
€ ; 188 501376 591376 8.49 591376 591376 | 8.49
© (specify)
(Séj)lgl;otal 3814 4773509 4773509 | 68.53 4773509 4773509 | 68.53
Totd Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 3814 4773509 4773509 | 68.53 4773509 4773509 | 68.53
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehol der
Total ( 3820 6965263 6965263 | 100 6965263 6965263 | 100
A+B+C2)
Tota 3820 6965263 6965263 | 100 6965263 6965263 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | a% assuming full | Number o ledoed or
Locked P'eg
No. Of Underlying conversion of ocked in otherwise
No. of . : shares (XI1) Number of
Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Shares . o equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities (asa (XI11) )
Sr. . Underlying o held in
Outstanding . securitiesand | percentage of .
. Outstanding . As a% dematerialized
convertible .. | No. Of diluted share sa’o As a %
i~ Warrants (Xi) : . ~ f total sa’o | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capita) (XI)= ortota | o | of total
(a) (VIN+(X) Asa% | No. (8 | Shares
held (@ |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
D Indian
(a 27.16 0 0 1891754
(d) 4.31 300000 | 100 300000
Sub-Total
31.47 300000 | 13.69 2191754
(A)D)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 31.47 300000 | 13.69 2191754
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A)(Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(&) 34.05 0 0 1533990
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(a(ii)) 25.99 0 0 1684628
(e 8.49 0 0 381376
Sub-Total

68.53 0 0 3599994
BB
Total Public
Shareholding

68.53 0 0 3599994
(B)=(B)(D)+(B)
2+(B)(
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 300000( 4.31 5791748
Totdl (A+B+C 100 300000| 4.31 5701748

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searid No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Sunil Choksi

Wangesh Choks

Sunil Kumar Choksi

Khyati Choksi

Stela Choksi

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AAUPCO016A

ADNPC1451F

AAAHD5904Q

AlVPC1849E

AAUPCO0015D

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

523192

447099

400000

301263

220200

1891754

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Totd nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

523192

447099

301263

220200

1891754

Shareholding asa
% of totd no. of
shares (ca culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

7.51

6.42

574

4.33

3.16

27.16

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

523192

447099

400000

301263

220200

1891754

Classegy

Totd

523192

447099

301263

220200

1891754

Tota asa % of
Totd Voting rights

7.51

6.42

5.74

4.33

3.16

27.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitiesand No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

7.51

6.42

5.74

4.33

3.16

27.16

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a

0

0

0

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

Number of Shares pledged or other

wise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
demateridized
form (XIV)

523192

447099

301263

220200

1891754

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searid No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click hereto go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Choksi Holding Company Private Limited

PAN (I1)

AAECCI1310N

Totd

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

300000

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
sharesheld (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

Shareholding asa
% of totd no. of
shares (cal cul ated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

431

431

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

300000

Classegy

Totd

1/6/2017 4:31 PM
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431

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitiesand No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities(asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

431

431

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (3) 300000

As a% of tota

Shaeshdd () | 10

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 300000

1/6/2017 4:31 PM
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searid No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Pratap Singh
Hardia

Gaurav
Anand

Shantanu
Trivedi

Timsy
Kapoor

Sonia Gulati

Dheerg) Kumar
Lohia

Lucky
Fofriya

PAN (1)

AASPH7552C

ALCPA8G38F

ACXPT7642L

ASIPKO471F

ACMPN3294R

AHCPK?2417L

ACBPF7715L

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

250000

200000

150000

150000

76221

144747

100000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

250000

200000

150000

150000

76221

144747

100000

Shareholding asa
% of totd no. of
shares (ca culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

3.59

2.87

2.15

215

1.09

2.08

144

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

250000

200000

150000

150000

76221

144747

100000

Classegy

Totd

250000

200000

150000

150000

76221

144747

100000

Tota asa % of
Totd Voting rights

3.59

2.87

2.15

215

1.09

2.08

144

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitiesand No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

3.59

2.87

2.15

2.15

1.09

2.08

144

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a 0

Asa% of tota

Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
sharesheldin
demateriaized
form (XIV)

250000

200000

150000

150000

76221

144747

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searid No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Purshottam Gupta

Sakar Gupta

AlkaJain

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AFHPGA4275R

AEKPG8431M

ABJPJ7784N

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

100000

100000

75000

1345968

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Totd nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

100000

100000

75000

1345968

Shareholding asa
% of totd no. of
shares (ca culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

144

144

1.08

19.32

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

100000

100000

75000

1345968

Classegy

Totd

100000

100000

75000

1345968

Tota asa % of
Totd Voting rights

144

144

1.08

19.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitiesand No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

144

144

1.08

19.32

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a

0

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
sharesheldin
demateriaized
form (XIV)

100000

100000

75000

1345968

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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