General information about company							
Scrip code	526546						
Name of the company	Choksi Laboratories Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	tatement <b>h</b>	olding of	specified secu	ırities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	f No. Of shares	of Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in eac class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+		No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2191754			2191754	31.47	2191754		2191754	31.47
(B)	Public	3814	4773509			4773509	68.53	4773509		4773509	68.53
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3820	6965263			6965263	100	6965263		6965263	100

		Table	I - Summary	y Statement I	nolding of spec	cified se	ecuritie	S			
Calegory	Category of shareholder			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	hares inderlying utstanding onvertible assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a		c of in XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	hare XI)= ) As a No. (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				31.47	300000	13.69			2191754	
(B)	Public				68.53	0	0			3599994	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	300000	4.31			5791748	

]	Fable II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdin	g pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	of Partly paid-up equity equity equity No. Of Shares underlying equity equity = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 =			as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares		ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %				
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	Promoter and	d Promoter C	Group	•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1891754			1891754	27.16	1891754		1891754	27.16
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	300000			300000	4.31	300000		300000	4.31
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	2191754			2191754	31.47	2191754		2191754	31.47
(2)	Foreign	·			·						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		6	2191754			2191754	31.47	2191754		2191754	31.47
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Public share	cholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal	3604	2371705			2371705	34.05	2371705		2371705	34.05

	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	22	1810428			1810428	25.99	1810428	1810428	25.99
(e)	Any Other (specify)	188	591376			591376	8.49	591376	591376	8.49
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3814	4773509			4773509	68.53	4773509	4773509	68.53
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		3814	4773509			4773509	68.53	4773509	4773509	68.53
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Non Promo	ter- Non Pub	olic shareholder			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		3820	6965263			6965263	100	6965263	6965263	100
Total (A+B+C)		3820	6965263			6965263	100	6965263	6965263	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholdin	g pattern of the l	Promot	er and ]	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ement showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and Pron	noter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				27.16	0	0			1891754
(d)				4.31	300000	100			300000
Sub-Total (A)(1)				31.47	300000	13.69			2191754
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				31.47	300000	13.69			2191754
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sh	areholde	r			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	18							
(a(i))				34.05	0	0			1533990

(a(ii))				25.99	0	0			1684628
(e)				8.49	0	0			381376
Sub-Total (B)(3)				68.53	0	0			3599994
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				68.53	0	0			3599994
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pro	noter- No	on Public	share	holder	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	300000	4.31			5791748
Total (A+B+C )				100	300000	4.31			5791748

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sunil Choksi	Vyangesh Choksi	Sunil Kumar Choksi	Khyati Choksi	Stela Choksi	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAUPC0016A	ADNPC1451F	AAAHD5904Q	AIVPC1849E	AAUPC0015D	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	523192	447099	400000	301263	220200	1891754		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	523192	447099	400000	301263	220200	1891754		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.51	6.42	5.74	4.33	3.16	27.16		
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securitie	s (IX)					
Class eg:X	523192	447099	400000	301263	220200	1891754		
Class eg:y								
Total	523192	447099	400000	301263	220200	1891754		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.51	6.42	5.74	4.33	3.16	27.16		
No. Of Shares Underlying								

Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.51	6.42	5.74	4.33	3.16	27.16
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered (2	XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	523192	447099	400000	301263	220200	1891754
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			·		

Reason for not			
providing PAN			

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Choksi Holding Company Private Limited							
PAN (II)	AAECC1310N	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	300000						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	300000	300000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.31	4.31						
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	300000	300000						
Class eg:y								
Total	300000	300000						

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.31	4.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.31	4.31
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	300000	300000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	300000	300000

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pratap Singh Hardia	Gaurav Anand	Shantanu Trivedi	Timsy Kapoor	Sonia Gulati	Dheeraj Kumar Lohia	Lucky Fofriya
PAN (II)	AASPH7552C	ALCPA8638F	ACXPT7642L	ASIPK0471F	ACMPN3294R	AHCPK2417L	ACBPF7715L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250000	200000	150000	150000	76221	144747	100000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	250000	200000	150000	150000	76221	144747	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.59	2.87	2.15	2.15	1.09	2.08	1.44
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	250000	200000	150000	150000	76221	144747	100000
Class eg:y							
Total	250000	200000	150000	150000	76221	144747	100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.59	2.87	2.15	2.15	1.09	2.08	1.44
No. Of Shares Underlying							

Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.59	2.87	2.15	2.15	1.09	2.08	1.44
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	250000	200000	150000	150000	76221	144747	100000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	8	9	10			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Purshottam Gupta	Sakar Gupta	Alka Jain	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AFHPG4275R	AEKPG8431M	ABJPJ7784N	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000	75000	1345968		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	100000	100000	75000	1345968		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.44	1.44	1.08	19.32		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	100000	100000	75000	1345968		
Class eg:y						
Total	100000	100000	75000	1345968		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.44	1.44	1.08	19.32		
No. Of Shares Underlying						

Г

Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.44	1.44	1.08	19.32	
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	100000	75000	1345968	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

file:///C:/Users/shatri ji/Desktop/Shareholding Patter Regulation 31.html